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HELIAX® Discrete, 2 single mode fiber, 5 mm LSZH cable. End 1: DLC. 
End 2: SC

Product Classification
Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Wireless Fiber Cable Assemblies

Product Brand HELIAX®

Product Series DFJ

General Specifications
Connector A, quantity 1

Color, connector A Blue

Connector B, quantity 2

Color, connector B Blue

Interface, Connector A DLC

Interface, Connector B SC/UPC

Jacket Color Black

Dimensions
Breakout Length, connector A 181.864 mm   |   7.16 in

Breakout Length, connector B 381 mm   |   15 in

Cable Assembly Length Range (m) 1 – 40

Ordering Tree
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Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type G.657.A2

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +80 °C (-40 °F to +176 °F)

Environmental Space Indoor    |   Outdoor


